
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36081593 7PSSDB 24.87 3.95 98.24

36081611 P10 - 97868 7PSSDB 24.58 4.70 115.53

36081635 P10 - 97342 5PSSDB 25.03 9.50 237.79

36081657 P10 - 96258 7PSSDB 24.64 3.95 97.33

36081668 P10 - 93363 5PSSDB 24.67 4.15 102.38

36081678 P10 - 93363 5PSSDB 24.77 4.15 102.80

36081690 P10 - (90732) Montgomery Ridge Sec 1 5PSSDB 24.65 3.45 85.04

36081702 P10 - 93363 5PSSDB 24.63 4.15 102.21

36081711 P10 - 93363 5PSSDB 24.45 4.15 101.47

36081725 P10 - 93363 5PSSDB 24.68 4.15 102.42

36081736 P10 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 7PSSDB 24.65 6.70 165.16

36081749 P10 - (58985) TXDOT - I-45 HUNTSVILLE - CONTR# 0675-07-097 7PSSDB 24.96 9.50 237.12

36081767 BANKSDTR1.00 100.00 100.00

1647.49

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 1647.49

-$388.46

TOTAL $1259.03

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 1/13/2024

R001463

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 96258

P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047

Fuel


	01-05-2024 TO 01-11-2024



